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Pos Num
1 353
2 777
3 38
4 91
5 21
6 406
7 226
8 101
9 299
10 27
1 211
12 116
13 914
14 167
15 296
16 95
17 8
18 154
19 35
20 306
21 510
22 112
23 6
24 941
25 1
26 174
27 75
28 126
29 14
30 210
31 9
32 192
33 144
34 269
35 47
36 327
37 40
38 340
39 110
40 238
41 111
42 241
43 88
Official Supplier
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Pilota Naz
UCCELLINI Andrea TOS
AMALI Cristian MAR
MESCOLINI Riccardo UMB
BURRINI Riccardo UMB
DIOMEDI Leon MAR
FERRARO Alessandro M. SIC
SARTINI Federico UMB
RUINATO Francesco SIC
PAPACCI Francesco LAZ
LAROTONDA Lorenzo BAS
SANTECCHIA Fabio MAR
ONORI Thomas UMB
VENEZIANO Giovanni SIC
ROSSI Davide LAZ
PAGLIALUNGA Davide MAR
RICCI Riccardo LAZ
RICCARDI Giacomo MAR
SANTORO Mattia MOL
PAPA Leonardo UMB
AGLIETTI Lapo TOS
TUFO Jacopo UuMB
MARTINO Antonio CAM
IANNONE Giovanni CAM
BALDI Thomas UMB
BELLI Pietro MAR
CONSEGNI Kristian TOS
POCCHIARI Luigi BAS
DI ZIO Manuel ABR
DE ANGELIS Leonardo LAZ
SALUPPO Alfredo MOL
VALENTI Leonardo SIC
BURBUI Pietro TOS
SALVADORINI Pietro TOS
PARODI Daniel LAZ
BOLDRINI Elio MAR
SALVINI Pietro TOS
CAMBI Mattia TOS
STAGI Alessandro MAR
TONDINI Nicolas ABR
FIGUS Giacomo SAR
GIANNONI Gian M. UMB
PASSAGRILLI Francesco UmMB
CATALANO Lorenzo TOS

22/23-05-21-CITTA’ DICASTELLO (PG) - SELETTIVA CENTRO SUD RD H2

Punti

1000
770
630
530
428
373
357
341
340
331
323
316
312
295
264
263
254
241
239
238
237
236
235
232
228
219
218
216
199
193
184
184
153
142
132
127
116
105

96
92

85
85
46

Sel. Centro Sud 65 Cadetti

Distacchi
0 0
230 230
370 140
470 100
572 102
627 55
643 16
659 16
660 1
669 9
677 8
684 7
688 4
705 17
736 31
737 1
746 9
759 13
761 2
762 1
763 1
764 1
765 1
768 3
772 4
781 9
782 1
784 2
801 17
807 6
816 9
816 O
847 31
858 11
868 10
873 5
884 11
895 11
904 9
908 4

915

915

954

7

0

Ponzano di Fermo

Al A2 Al
250 250 250
140 210 210
170 120 170
80 170 140
68 140 110
61 72 120
100 77 80
120 64 85
90 100 90
77 90 74
70 110 66
110 80 41
85 47 100
210 85 -
74 70 50
64 74 61
62 66 60
66 62 58
58 59 64
60 56 63
63 63 48
56 60 72
52 50 77
57 61 57
53 54 53
54 53 59
55 57 54
51 58 56
50 51 49
49 52 47
72 0 51
48 48 24
0 55 52
- - 68
- - 70
59 68 -
- - 62
- - 55
47 49 -
- 45
Qualificati per la semifinale
- 42
- 43
- 46

39

Citta di Castello

A2

250
210
170
140
110
120
100
72
60
20
77
85
80
70
64
66
55
58
59
63
48
56
57
68
53
52
51
49
45
61
44
46
74
62
54
50

47

43
42
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